
VoIS; No 9

Eduon: Alan Kerr and Sidney Bloch
Eduoriul Assistanl: Alison Campbell

Contents
In Conversation with Maxwell Jones
Teaching Child Psychiatry to Medical Students:

Students' Feedback: E. Garraldll
Some Lessons from Maternity Leave: Linda Brown
General Paralysis Still Occurs: David Rice;

Bria" Vawdrey a"d Tim Bushell
An Historical Vignette: Surrealism and

Anti-Psychiatry
Parliamentary News: Roberl Bfug/ass

News Items
Correspondence
Obituary
The College

Approval of Medical Practitioners under Section 12
of the Mental Health Act 1983

Amendments to the JCHPT Ha"dbook
Forthcoming Events

ISSN 0 140-0789

SEPTEMBER 1984

166

171
173

174

175
176
178
179
181

183
183

184

Notes ror Contributors;
TIle Ed,tol'$ welcome artieksofa general ,ntereS!lopsyehmlrists. T,,·o thousand words is a good kngth: longer articles.

ho"e\"er. "ill be considered. Tables. diagrams and extensi"e rderenees should generally not be mcludcd. Please submIt
three copies. t)pcd double space. Correspondence on subjects of topicallntereSI is also "doome.

The ,'ie""S expressed In articles published in the Bullelltt (except official College material) arc ttlc author's o"'n and do
nOI necessarily repre$Cnt College pohey. Cl Royal College of Psychlatrlsts. 1984

16'

https://doi.org/10.1192/S0140078900000432 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1192/S0140078900000432

