Vol 8; No 9 ISSN 0 140-0789

THE BULLETIN

OF THE

ROYAL COLLEGE OF PSYCHIATRISTS

17 Belgrave Square, London SW1X 8PG

Editors: Alan Kerr and Sidney Bloch Editorial Assistant: Alison Campbell SEPTEMBER 1984

Contents

In Conversation with Maxwell Jones	166
Teaching Child Psychiatry to Medical Students: Students' Feedback: E. Garralda	171
Some Lessons from Maternity Leave: Linda Brown	173
General Paralysis Still Occurs: David Rice; Brian Vawdrey and Tim Bushell	174
An Historical Vignette: Surrealism and Anti-Psychiatry	175
Parliamentary News: Robert Bluglass	176
News Items	178
Correspondence	179
Obituary	181
The College Approval of Medical Practitioners under Section 12 of the Mental Health Act 1983 Amendments to the JCHPT Handbook	183 183
Forthcoming Events	184

Notes for Contributors

The Editors welcome articles of a general interest to psychiatrists. Two thousand words is a good length; longer articles, however, will be considered. Tables, diagrams and extensive references should generally not be included. Please submit three copies, typed double space. Correspondence on subjects of topical interest is also welcome.

The views expressed in articles published in the *Bulletin* (except official College material) are the author's own and do not necessarily represent College policy.

© Royal College of Psychiatrists, 1984